CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Project: Request No: Three
SBSC Contract #:21601404 Pay Application Date: 5/27/2016
SBSC Project #:3425 For Period Ending: 11/30/2015

Emma E. Booker ES Portable Replacement
2350 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Way

Sarasota, FL. 34234 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 95,442.77
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS (1-30) $ (3,998.09)

To Owner: 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (1. +/- 2.) $ 91,444.68

School Board of Sarasota County 4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE $ 91,444.68

1960 Landings Boulevard 5. RETAINAGE: $ -

Sarasota, FL 34231 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (4. - 5.) $ 91,444.68
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT

From Construction Manager:

Jon F. Swift, Inc. [s. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE (6. - 7.) Il

2221 8th Street
Sarasota, FL 34240 9. BALANCE TO FINISH INCL. RETAINAGE (3.-86.)

CERTIFICATION BY THE CONTRACTOR: The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's
knowledge, information, and belief, the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with
the contract documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment
were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Jon F. Swift, Inc.

L Digitally signed by Jason F. Swift - JFS
_ e & DN: C=US, E=jason@jonfswiftinc.com, O="Jon F. Swift,

i —_c e Inc.”, CN=Jason F. Swift - JFS
BY: Date: 2016.05.27 14:57:33-04'00°

Jason F. Swift, President Date
Personally Known
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 27th
day of May ,20 16 STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF Sarasota

N Digitally signed by Donna Rohl
== // DN: C=US, E=donna@jonfswitinc.com,
e " 6 " QU=", O=Jon F. Swifl Inc., CN=Denna
w7 Rohl Nonry pum State of Florida

Notary Public: = Date: 2016.05.27 14:59:03-04'00° ¥ .
: Ny Commmm EE 853230
My Commission Expires: December 7, 2016 W

Expires 120772018

FEAARMARMAFTAIMNIEMN FAAMm AV B
REVIEWED AND F N\, T Digitally signed by Ernest F. DuBose II
SARASOTA DN: cn=Ernest F. DuBose ll, o=Sarasota County Schools, cu=Construction

By; J g c tv Echaal £ Serviceﬁ)aiajI:ernest.dubose@sarasotacountyschools.net,c=US
Ciwiiirs Rpi L_ ouUNtY SCNOOIS ect Manager  Date: 2016.06.03 17:30:02 -04°00°

Jon F. Swift, Inc. 10f 3



gioe

“oU| ‘YMS "o uop

000 %0 ] 000 %0 000 000 000
000 %0 | 000 %0 000 000 000 (000se’t) g loooset 10B1JUOD DVAH
OVAH| £Z AIQ
000 %0 [ 000 %0 000 000 000
000 %0 [ 000 %001 | 00°051°E 00'0SLE 00°05L'E - $ [ 00°0GL°E 10ejU0D Buiquinig
ONISNNTd]| zZ AlD
000 %0 | 000 %0 000 000 000 z g
000 %0 | 000 %0 000 000 000 (00°552) $ | 00G5e sjeuige/Ax3 ali4
SALLTVIDAJS| 01 Al
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000 (00p8¥Z) S| o00V8re sBuyjig [eansnoay
S3HSINIE| 6 Al
000 %0 | 000 %00L | 00°968°1L 00°968°L 009681 00009 $ 009621 JogeT wu) Jousyx3
000 %0 | 000 %001 | 6¥°60L"1 676011 676011 (15080°L)  $10006L2 [elislepy Jouax
S3LISOdWOI/SIILSYId/A00OM]| 9 Al
000 %0 [ 000 %0 000 000 000
000 %0 | 000 %001 | 00°00E’E 00°00£E 00'00EE 000 00°00£'E 9]3J0U0Y BJE|J-UI-SED
J1IHONOD| £ AIQ
000 %0 | 000 %0 000 000 000
000 %0 [ 000 %0 000 000 000
000 %0 | 000 %001 [ 00°LELL 00°LELL 00'LELL - $ o0 LELL souEInsy]
000 %0 [ 000 %0 000 000 000 (00°68) $ | 00°G8 j00] pueH s|qepuadx3
000 %0 [ 000 %0 000 000 000 (00°09) $ [ 0009 sdny pue a9
000 %0 [ 000 %001 | ¥Z'9E $Z'9¢ ¥Z 9€ (94°241) $looriz siaio) Kelodwa)
000 %0 [ 000 %0 000 0070 000 (00°00%) 00°00¥ sizpsduing
000 %0 [ 000 %0 000 000 00°0 (00°€99) 00'€9G JogeT] buidsayssnoy
000 %0 | 000 %0 000 000 00°0 (00°02) 000 Iley ssaidx3ebeisod
000 %0 [ 000 %0 000 000 000 (00°052) $ [ 00052 sapedlJeg
000 %0 [ 000 %0 000 00'0 000 {(00°0L1) 00°0LL jueynsuog Aejeg
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000 (00°921) 00'9/1 sBumeiq oe4/Ing-sy
000 %0 [ 000 %001 | 000552 00055 000552 7 000552 5884 |BUDISS8}0.d
000 %0 000 %001 | 99ZL 99'/1 9921 (veZe) $ [ 000§ 1509 LE|d
000 %0 000 %001 | 60viE 60 F/E 60v.8 (16°6Z1) 5 | 00°00S [sn4 yuspusijuuadng
00'0 %0 [ 000 %001 | 06462 0G'/62 05262 (05°geL) 3 [ o0EEr B[oIyaA uspUBULBdNg
00°0 %0 000 %001 | 00°G6E'9 00'S6E'9 00G6£'9 (008€L'e)  $ | 00'EESTE spusjuuadng
000 %0 1000 %001 | 659l GG oyl S59vl (St Lp) 00°881 |an4 Jabeueyy 1o8loig
000 %0 | 000 %001 | 00°SEE 00'GEE 00°GeE 00'L6 $ [ o0Pre 3[01ysA Jebeuep 108loig
000 %0 [ 000 %00L | 00°08F°0L 00'08%°0L 00°087'0L 00094 $ [oo0z2's 1abeuepy 108lo.gd
000 %0 ] 000 %0 000 000 000 (00°206°))  $ 100206t 8]BWIISI/ISU0IBld
SINIWIHINDIY TVH3INID| 1L AI
ai3H 2 (r-d) ® (1+H+9) a3dolLs aoiy3ad NOILLYOIMddy {a+2) S3LON SHIAAHO IONVHD INTVA HHOM 40 NOILLdIMOS3a 3002
JOVYNIVLIY % HSINIZ m 31v30 01 A340LS ATLNIS3Nd SIHL 03137dW02 | SNOIAIdd WOX4 [3NTvA g3TNAIHDS Q3INA3aHDS 1S00 a0
IWLIOL M QL 30ONYIVE M aNY a3137dW0OD STVIHILYW HHOM a3131dwWoo a3singy IWNIDIHO
W m IWi0L HHOM
o -
&
o
N W 1 Y] r | H 9 4 3 a o g v
GZre ‘ON LD3roud 2s8s PayOENE SI UOKEDINED Paubls §,J010BHUOD
5L0Z/08/LL 'ONIANT AOI¥3d 1NIWAYd HOd NOILYOIHILHID ANV NOILYDITddY
9L02/L2/5 'J1YA NOILYDITddY ALNNOD Y10SVHYS 40 Q¥vOsg TOOHDS
sauy) *HIEGNNN NOILYDITddY juawaoe|dey a|qenod §3 Jexoog '3 ewwg




€jog

“oul “Ymg "4 uop

000 000 %001 | 89°'¥¥¥'L6 000 00°0 §0'22E'L8 89'¥PP'L6 (60°'866'€) LLZYY'S6 IVLOL ONVHD
000 %001 | GL'ELE'S 000 Z506L'Y SLELE'R {29°092) LL'€IG'S 334 WO| %01
000 000 €S LEL'ER 000 000 €5 1EL'E8 €G°LEL'ES Ly LELE) 00698'98 v.Lol8ns
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000
S3LNLN| €€ AId
000 %0 000 %001 | 00006 00°006 00°006 00°006 $1000 80ua4
000 %0 000 %001 | 00°0SS 00058 00°0SS (00°0G) $ | 000009 bulppog g paag
SINIWIAOHAWI HOIMILXI| Z€ AId
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000
000 %0 1000 %001 | 00'GZ6'L 00°626'L 00'626°L (00°g6E) $ | 000ZEZ Bulpelg
HNHOMHLEV3| LE AIQ
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000
000 %0 000 %001 | 00°000'9 00°000'9 00°000°9 = $ ] 00°000°'9 WaISAS Wiely ali
AL34VS DINOHLD3T3| 82 AlQ
000 %0 000 %0 000 00°0 000
000 %0 000 %001 | 00'8E5'ZY 00'8EG 2P 00'BES'2ZY 008642 00°0vL'6E JOBJUOD |E2LJO8|5
IVIIHLD313| 92 AId
a13H B {r-4) & (1+H+9) a3y¥0Ls aoriad NOILYOIMddY (a+2) SILON | SHIAHO IONVHO ANA MHOM 30 NOILdI¥OS3a 3002
JOVNIVLIY o HSINI ] J1V¥a 0L A3Y¥0LS| ATLN3STHd | SIHLA3LIIEWOD | SNOIAIED WOXA |3NTVA A31NAIHOS Qa3IN0IHOS 1s00 @10
IvioL P 0L 3ONVIVE S ANV 03137dW0D SIVINILYA HHOM [sETER =T Tole] Q3SIATY WNIDIHO
£ m WIOL HHOM
o -
m m
pe =
m
o
N N 1 il r | H 3] E| 3 a o] g v
Geve ‘ON 123rodd 0sds payoelie si uonesyiuad paubls s 10}oEUOD
SL0g/0g/L L ‘ONIANT gOld3ad INIWAYL HOd NOILVDIHILHID ANV NOILYOI 1ddY
9102/L2/5 ‘31vA NOILYDIddY ALNNOD Y10SVYHYS 40 ddv0d TOOHOS
aaly| H3IGWNN NOILLYDITddY juawase|day ajgeyod §3 Jaxyoog *3 Bww]




CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
Emma E. Booker Elementary Portables Relocation 2015

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1

BOARD DATE:
June 21, 2016

ITEM 1) Description: Reconcile final contract cost.

Reason for Change: This change order reconciles the actual cost of the project with the original GMP.

Cost of Change: DEDUCT: ($3,220.41)
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) DEDUCT: ($3,220.41)
TOTAL COST: DEDUCT: ($3,220.41)
Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract:
Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases:
Change Orders to date and as a % of original contract:

= Digitally signed by Emest F. DuBose I

DN: en=Ernest F. DuBose Il, o=Sarasota County School

A} : &RASOTA District, ou=Construction Services,

SU BMI ED BY l ¢ email: dub: ountyschools.net, c=US
11 2 County Schools pate 20160602 054503 0400

————

Ernest F. DuBose li, Project Manager

|!s this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes X No__/If Yes, enter this C.O. amount here: = (§3,220.41)




W
e

@ATA pocument 6701 - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Namc and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER: (]
Emma E. Booker ES Portable DATE: 5-27-16 ARCHITECT: D
Replacemente .
2350 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Way CONTRACTOR: []
Saraosta, Fl. 34234 Fl T
TO CONTRACTOR (Namc and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: ELD:
Jon F. Swift, Inc. CONTRACT DATE: July 1, 2015 OTHER: [J
2221 8™ Street CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

Sarasota, Florida 34237

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include. where applicable, any undisputed amount atiributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

Credit unused balance of cost plus contract per the attached final job cost summary.

The original Guaranteed Maximum Price was $ 95,442.77
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Guaranteed Maximum Price prior 1o this Change Order was $ 95,442.77
The Guaranteed Maximum Price will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 3.998.09

H 91,444.68

The new Guaranteed Maximum Price including this Change Order will be

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged.

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Jon F. Swift, Inc. School Board of Sarasota County
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

2221 8™ Street 1960 Landings Blvd

Sarasota, Fl. 34237 sosmn e Sarasota, FL. 34231
ADDRESS ADDRESS Tl ADDRESS
BY (Signature) BY (Signaturc) BY (Signaturc)

Jason F. Swifi, President Mark Smith, Director
(Tvped name) (Typed name) (Tvped name)

May 29, 2016

DATE DATE DATE

AJA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Inslitute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlA
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AlIA® Document, or any
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was
produced by AlA software at 15:39:29 on 05/27/2016 under Order No.6769211320_1 which expires on 08/10/2016, and is not for resale

User Notes: (877289800)



